Enseignant: NOUI
Matricule
171733006887
202033013492
161633021412
202033000102
202033008106
202033003969
202033001560
202033001144
191933009952
202033008172
202033009006
181833001804
181833005856
202033012703
202033007622
191933006491
202033010541
202033001481
202033001050
202033024453
171733008074
202033001573
202033002855
202033002839
171733005366
181833008681
202033008550
202033007596
202033007465
202033006676
202033011445
202033010518
202033010519
171733014125
181933014314
202033002808
171733004126
202033016331
202033008504
202033009515

Rabah : Période:Semestre 2/
Nom

IDIR

LAKAB
LAKHDARI
LALAOUI
LAMAOUCHE
LAMINI
LAOUER
LAOUER
LARAB

LATBI
LAZHARI
LILLOUCH
LOUASLI
LOUBANE
LOUDAHI
LOUNIS
MAACHE
MAAMAR
MAAMAR
MABED
MACHOUCHE
MAGNANA
MAKHLOUFI
MAMMERI
MANSOUR
MAzZOUZ
MAZOUZI
MAZRI
MEBARKI
MEBARKI
MEBARKI
MECHIKI
MECHMACHE
MECHMECHE
MEDDOUR
MEDDOUR
MEDDOUR
MEDJAHED
MEDJANA
MEDJKANE

Prénom
Melina
BEHIDJA
Zakaria
KAHINA
CYLIA
NABIL
FAZIL
SAID ISLAM
NACIMA
MASSINISSA
KENZA
MESSIPSSA
LOUANES
BELKACEM
LOUNAS
AYMEN
Khaled
AMINA
OURIDA
YACINE
FARIDA
MOHAMED
ABDELHAK
OUARDA
BOUALEM
LYES
Djamila
SOUMIA
HAYETTE
IMANE
SMAIL
MASSISSILIA
MOUNIRA
ADEL
HANI
LIDIA
SALIM
HAYET
TINHINANE
INES

Note Absent

14,5

11
0
7
3

11
5
6

0,5
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10
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11

Absence Justifiée
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false

Observation

Section
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3

Groupel8
Groupel3
Groupel8
Groupel3
Groupel3
Groupel3
Groupel3
Groupel3
Groupel8
Groupel3
Groupel3
Groupel8
Groupel8
Groupel3
Groupel3
Groupel8
Groupel3
Groupel3
Groupel3
Groupel3
Groupel8
Groupel3
Groupel3
Groupel3
Groupel8
Groupel8
Groupel3
Groupel3
Groupel3
Groupel3
Groupel3
Groupel3
Groupel3
Groupel8
Groupel8
Groupel3
Groupel8
Groupel3
Groupel3
Groupel3

Offre de formation: Sciences Humaines / Session: Session normale/ Section/GroupeSection3 / Matiére:Ecoles et

Groupe




202033009249
171733008295
202033014918
202033000043
202033002913
202033001387
191933003821
191933008793
202033010983
202033004994
202033004985
202033004963
202033011471
181833005941
202033005782
181833001620
202033000275
171733000310
202033005162
171733011332
202033008470
191933005273
171733010882
171933017713
202033001582
202033016279
171733018704
181833009273
202033005775
191933005243
19198NER7095
181833012397
191933000178
202033003984
202033007504
202033004915
202033005114
191933001598
181833005337
202033001604
202033011439
202033005126
181833005995
202033013811
191933008195
202033009635
202033004971

MEDJKOUNE
MEDJOUDJ
MEHD
MEHENNI
MEHENNI
MEHZEM
MEKLAT
MEKSAOUI
MELLAL
MELOULI
MENDIL
MENDIL
MERABET
MERABTI
MERABTI
MERADI
MERNACHE
MERRAS
MERZOUG
MERZOUKI
MERZOUKI
MESSAOUDENE
MESSAOUD
METMATI
MEZNAD
MEZNAD
MEZOUED
MIMOUNI
MIRA
MOHAMADI
MOHAMED IBRAHIM
MOHAMMED KHODJA
MOKHTARI
MOKRANE
MOUALEK
MOUAZOU
MOUHCENE
MOUHOU
MOUKA
MOUMEN
MOUSSAOUI
MOUSSAOUI
MOUSSAOUI
MOUSSI
MOUSSI
MOUSSIOUNE
MOUSSOUNI

FARID
RAQOUF
GUERGAA
DAOUD
YASMINE
DALIA
FATAH
MASSINISSA
MESSAOUD
Lyes
KAHINA
Sonia
MASSINISSA
Boualem
CELINA
Abdelkarim
SARA
Chanez

LINA

Kahina
NABIL
IBTISSAM
Makhlouf
ABDERRAHMANE
MASSINISSA
YAMINA
THAFSOUTHE
Abdelkrim
DJAHIDA
SIHAM

Omar
Wissam
ASSIA

AMIR
FADHMA
HOUSSEM EDDINE
LETICIA
AHCENE
Hamza
YANIS
DAOUD
Massinissa
NYNA
NISSA
YANIS
KAHINA
FOUAD

a b~ N

10,5
10
10

10

~

false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false

Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3

Groupel4d
Groupel8
Groupel4d
Groupel4d
Groupel4d
Groupel4d
Groupel8
Groupel8
Groupel4d
Groupel4d
Groupel4
Groupel4
Groupel4d
Groupel8
Groupel4d
Groupel8
Groupel4d
Groupel8
Groupeld
Groupel8
Groupel4d
Groupel8
Groupel8
Groupel8
Groupel4d
Groupel4d
Groupel8
Groupel8
Groupel4d
Groupel8
Groupel8
Groupel8
Groupel8
Groupel4d
Groupel4d
Groupel4d
Groupel4d
Groupel8
Groupel8
Groupel4d
Groupel4d
Groupel4d
Groupel8
Groupel4d
Groupel8
Groupel4d
Groupeld




191933005269
171733011846
202033004394
202033010842
181833009758
202033009793
202031090612
191931025233
202033010800
191933016575
202033004692
19198UGA8592
19198NGA7111
151533013162
202033009263
191933011120
202033000064
202033012731
181833016687
202033003427
181833007740
202033004016
171733012890
202033014908
191933000313
202033006791
171733000036
202033000279
162033015078
181833012437
181833011070
191933015372
181833008754
202033012653
202033007635
202033006762
181833010929
181833010260
202033006661
202033006780
202033004390
181833005828
171733012356
181833009318

MOUSSOUNI
MOUSSOUNI
M'SIL

NAIT ARAB
NAIT BOUDA
NAIT CHADI
NAIT CHERIF
NAIT IDIR
NAIT MOHAND
NARAOUI
NASR
NDAWULA
ONUORAH
OUADI
OUAKLI
OUALI
OUARAB
OUATAH
OUAZAR
OUCHENE
OUCHENE
OUCHENE
OUDAOUD
OUFFAI
OUKACI
OURARI
OURDANI
OUSSAADA
OUYOUGOUTE
RACHIDI
RAHAL
RAHMANI
RAHMOUNE
REDJDAL
REMINI
REMLI
REZKELLAH
SAADI
SAADI
SAAL
SAAQUI
SADELLI
SADKI
SADOU

IBTISSEM
NESRINE
MOUNIR
SAID
Thinhinane
LYDIA
Samir
MASSINISSA
AHLAM
MALIKA
CHAHINEZ
IBRAHIM
Emmanuel arinze
Thiziri
MELISSA
SIHAM
SIHAM
MELISSA
FAYCEL
MOHAMED
NOUR-ELHOUDA
NASSARDIN
Lounes
FERIEL
AYMEN
CHAIMA
SAMIR
FARES
FOUZIA
Kenza
SALEM
LYNA
MAKHLOUF
GHILES
MOHAND
LATIFA
KENZA
MOHAND-SAID
WARDA
IKRAM
MAZIGH
SARAH
Rayane
Bilal

10

11

14

13

10

w

false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false

Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3

Groupel8
Groupel8
Groupel5
Groupel5
Groupel8
Groupel5
Groupel8
Groupel8
Groupel5
Groupel8
Groupel5
Groupel5
Groupel5
Groupel8
Groupel5
Groupel8
Groupel5
Groupel5
Groupel8
Groupel5
Groupel8
Groupel5
Groupel8
Groupel5
Groupel8
Groupel5
Groupel8
Groupel5
Groupel5
Groupel8
Groupel8
Groupel8
Groupel8
Groupel5
Groupel5
Groupel5
Groupel8
Groupel8
Groupel5
Groupel5
Groupel5
Groupel8
Groupel8
Groupel8




202033008133
202033000230
202033001304
202033001462
202033005776
202033003991
202033006755
191933009941
202033013741
202033007538
191933000210
181833000240
202033006705
202033007494
191933012152
171733006303
171733000306
181833007209
181833004083
202033000082
202033010537
181833000061
202033005701
191933000069
202033010878
202033001384
191933017478
202033002903
202033009847
202033001330
202033015067
202033009596
202033008117
171733010271
202033008150
181833010869
191933008688
191933001560
202033005076
151533013106
202033012420
191933003734

SAHED
SAHI

SAHI

SAHKI
SAHLI

SAID
SAIDANI
SAIDI

SAIDJ
SAIGHI
SAIM

SAIMI

SALI

SALMI
SALMI
SAOUDI
SAOUDI
SELAM
SENDJAKEDDINE
SENHADJI
SERRADJ
SERRAYE
SLIMANI
SLIMANI
SMATI
SMILI
SOUAGUI
SOUALMI
TAAMOURT
TABT
TAFOUKT
TAKORABET
TAMART
TAMAZOUZT
TAMENDJARI
TAMMOURET
TAMOUN
TEBBACHE
TEBR
TELMAT
TENSAOUT
TERKI

NABILA
LILIA
NABILA
YANIS
DJAOUAD
FARID
ABDERAOUF
LETISSIA
BASSEM
MELISSA THELLELI
SARA
Khadidja
KATIB
TAOUS
WAHID
Karima
Sifeddine said
MASSINISSA
ARAB
SADRA
AMEL
BAHRIA
KAMEL
SAID
Lounis
HAMZA
SAMY
MELISSA
Nouara
HICHAM
AMEL
ACHOUR
FERHAT
LOUNIS
BRAHAM
Dyhia
THIZIRI
SOUHILA
AMAZIGH
Lamine
LYDIA
LOUNES

10
14

14
10

10

10
10

10
12

10

~

11

15,5

14

false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false

Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3

Groupel6
Groupel6
Groupel6
Groupel6
Groupel6
Groupel6
Groupel6
Groupel8
Groupel6
Groupel6
Groupel8
Groupel8
Groupel6
Groupel6
Groupel8
Groupel8
Groupel8
Groupel8
Groupel8
Groupel6
Groupel6
Groupel8
Groupel6
Groupel8
Groupel6
Groupel6
Groupel8
Groupel6
Groupel6
Groupel6
Groupel5
Groupel6
Groupel6
Groupel8
Groupel6
Groupel8
Groupel8
Groupel8
Groupel6
Groupel8
Groupel6
Groupel8




202033001544
191933010231
202033003371
191933004949
202033009244
191933011173
191933000242
202033014933
202033005042
171733005373
202033008132
202033004215
202033004219
191933004694
202033010917
171733013229
171733015838
202033004662
202033004944
181833009298
161633006417
202033006681
202033006785
202033000276
202033011510
202033000262
202033001399
202033014789
191933001714
202033013750
202033005121
171733013419

TIGHIDET
TIGRINE
TIRILT
TISSOUKA
TOUAHR
TOUATI
TOUATI
TOUDJI
TOULOUM
YAHIA
YAICI
YAKOUBEN
YAKOUBEN
YAKOUBEN
YALAOQUI
YETTOU
YOUNSI
YOUSFI
YOUSFI
ZADDI
ZAID

ZAIR

ZAIR
ZENNACHE
ZERRARI
ZETOUT
ZIANE
ZIANE
ZIANI
ZIDANE
ZINE
ZIOUAL

SARAH
ZINEB
HAKIM
SAMIR
CHAHINEZ
DALINA
MELISSA
ABDEL HAMID
NORA
ZAHIR
MELISSA
AMINE
Eldjida
SYLIA
HEYAME
RACIM
AMEL
JUBA
SYPHAX
MICIPSA
Djama
OUSSAMA
RAMI
SABRINE
FAWZI|
AMIRA
Samira
MAISSA
NADA
ZINEDDINE
MOHAMED
AMINE

12
13
10

10
15

10

10

10

10

14

false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false

Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3
Section3

Groupel7
Groupel8
Groupel7
Groupel8
Groupel?
Groupel8
Groupel?
Groupel?
Groupel?7
Groupel8
Groupel?7
Groupel6
Groupel7
Groupel8
Groupel7
Groupel8
Groupel8
Groupel7
Groupel?7
Groupel8
Groupel8
Groupel7
Groupel7
Groupel7
Groupel7
Groupel?
Groupel?
Groupel?
Groupel8
Groupel?
Groupel7
Groupel8




